

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 7822/2014 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 361 OF 2013

GOPAL AND ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

Date: 24/04/2014 This Matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Appellant(s)/
Applicant Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.
Ms. Khushbu, Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.
Ms. Sakshi Kakkar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

CrI.M.P. for early hearing is dismissed.
List CrI.M.P. for bail after summer vacation
immediately.

[Madhu Bala]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Assistant Registrar